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Tetra Tech - Jaime Kypuros – Jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com – 830-776-0077 
Whitman, Requardt and Associates – Alan Draper 
Vickrey & Associates, Inc. – Rob Clark 
CP&Y, Inc. – Joel Valdez 
Bain Medina Bain, Inc. – Natalie Pinto 
Arcadis – Charles Schoening – charles.schoening@arcadis.com 
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. – Kendall NeSmith 
HDR – Todd Warrix 
CP&Y – Alisa Gruber 
Vickrey & Associates – Julie Paulson 
Garver – Greg Swoboda 
RPS Infrastructure, Inc. – Carol Nevarez 
Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. – Rachel Gandy 
HDR Engineering, Inc. – Angelica Cortez 
Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. – Alyssa Pena 
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. – Joshua Gripton 
Merrick & Company – Rick Myrick 
MTR Engineers – Joseph Ortega 
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. – Rosie Alexander 
Weston – Sam Irrinki – sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
Plummer – Jesse Guerra,  
K Friese & Associates – Chris Boentges 
AZ&B – Rob Villarreal II 
KD Johnson Inc. – Robert Alexander 
Moreno Cardenas Inc. – Brian Klaes 
Ardurra – Temple Williamson 
Maestas & Associates, LLC – Amy Garza – agarza@maesce.com 
Ardurra – Byron Sanderfer 
Rock Engineering and Testing Laboratory – JR Eichelberger – jr@rocktesting.com 
V&A Consulting Engineering – Cory Dow – 713-714-1403 – cdow@vaengineering.com 
Bain Medina Bain, Inc. – Dawn Vernon – dvernon@bmbi.com 
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam (LAN) – Elaiza Alvarez – emalvarez@lan-inc.com 
Arias & Associates, Inc. – Chris Martinez – cmartinez@ariasinc.com  
RPS Infrastructure, Inc. – Luis Cuellar – luis.cuellar@rpsgroup.com 
Arias & Associates, Inc. – Golam Kibria – gkibria@ariasinc.com 
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam (LAN) – Samir Matta – sfmatta@lan-inc.com 
Moy Tarin Ramirez Engineers – Jacquelyn Contreras – Jcontreras@mtrengineers.com 
Bain Medina Bain – Dawn Vernon 
Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. – Jeremiah Hobbs – jhobbs@unintech.com 
Alderson & Associates, Inc. – Hannah Heinze 
Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC – Javier Garcia 
Bain Medina Bain – Cassio Conceicao 
Arcadis – Jeff Reck – jeffrey.reck@arcadis.com 
Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC – Donna Rendon 
Plummer Assoc – Brian Wright 
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CobbFendley – Enrique Valdez – evaldez@cobbfendley.com – 210.826.4611 
Signature Automation – Juliana Wafer 
Weston Solutions – Mark Graves 
Ardurra Group – Marcus Naiser – mnaiser@ardurra.com 
BGE, Inc. – Abdel Hamed – ahamed@bgeinc.com 
Flores Geotechnical, LLC – Johnny Flores – jflores@floresgeotechnical.com 
KCI Technologies – David Russell II – david.russell@kci.com  
Vickrey & Associates – Mariya Kret – mkret@vickreyinc.com 
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